Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000046119 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

: GARY, DYTRYCH & RYAN, P.A. Account Name

Account Number: Il9990000255 : (561)844-3700

: (561)844-2388 Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. GAMAALPE, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

(((H16000046119 3)))

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	GAMAALPE, LLC		
SUBJEC		Limited Liabili	ty Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:
	Alys Nagler Daniels, Esq.		
		Name of	Person
	Gary, Dytrych & Ryan, P.A.		
		Firm/Co	трапу
	701 U.S. Hwy. One, Ste. 402		·
		Addr	E\$\$
	N. Palm Beach, FL 33408		
	matias@southstarinternational.com	City/State an	d Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be a	ışed for future a	nnual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Alys Nagler Daniels	561	844-3700
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00	O Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	; └──Certifi	of Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H16000046119 3)))

AKIIÇESOF	ORGANIZA HONFORI	PLOKIDA LIVILLED	MABILITY COMPANY	4		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:					
GAMAALPE, LLC (Must end v	with the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Ado	dress:		
339 W. 2nd S, Apt. #	203	339	W. 2nd S, Apt. #203			
Rexburg, Idaho 8344			cburg, Idaho 83440			
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street s	ctive Florida registratio	n.)	You must designate an i	ndividual or		
		Name			6	
	701 U.S. Hwy. One,	Ste 402			EE,	Charles.
	Florida street addres		cceptable)	5.7	\sim	No. Assessment
	N. Palm Beach	FL	33408	333 1435	دن	i i
	City	State	Zip	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	PH	4* 57
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr am familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position	ointment as register elating to the prope	red agent and agree to ac r and complete performa as provided for in Chapt	cs in this capacity:\ ince of my duties, and	2	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

(((H16000046119 3)))

(((H160000461193)))

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Matias Etchebest
	339 W. 2nd S, Apt. #203
	Rexburg, Idaho 83440
	:
	
	न्यां न ता कु कु सुक्रमा
	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	The state of the s
	70 N
	₩
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ffective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee

Matias Etchebest